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P132  

      

  117 811-0201 2-28-41 606-2380 606-2654

  90 819-0165 5324-5 807-5820 807-5821

  50 811-1346 5-12-4 565-6264 565-2887  

  50 807-4448 807-4457  
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 270,000  0  21 680,001  720,000  34,100  

 270,001 280,000  1,000  22 720,001  760,000  37,500  

 280,001 300,000  1,800  23 760,001  800,000  39,800  

 300,001 320,000  3,400  24 800,001  840,000  41,800  

 320,001 340,000  4,700  25 840,001  880,000  43,800  

 340,001 360,000  5,800  26 880,001  920,000  45,800  

 360,001 380,000  7,500  27 920,001  960,000  47,800  

 380,001 400,000  9,100  28 960,001 1,000,000  49,800  

 400,001 420,000  10,800  29 1,000,001 1,040,000  51,800  

10 420,001 440,000  12,500  30 1,040,001 1,080,000  54,400  

11 440,001 460,000  14,100  31 1,080,001 1,120,000  57,100  

12 460,001 480,000  15,800  32 1,120,001 1,160,000  59,800  

13 480,001 500,000  17,500  33 1,160,001 1,200,000  62,400  

14 500,001 520,000  19,100  34 1,200,001 1,260,000  65,100  

15 520,001 540,000  20,800  35 1,260,001 1,320,000  69,100  

16 540,001 560,000  22,500  36 1,320,001 1,380,000  73,100  

17 560,001 580,000  24,100  37 1,380,001 1,440,000  77,100  

18 580,001 600,000  25,800  38 1,440,001 1,500,000  81,100  

19 600,001 640,000  27,500  
39 1,500,001  

150 ×0.9÷12
81,100 10020 640,001 680,000  30,800  

  

A  0  

B  0  

C1 

 

 4,500  

C2  6,600  

D1 

 

30,000  9,000  

D2 30,001  80,000  13,500  

D3 80,001  140,000  18,700  

D4 140,001  280,000  29,000  

D5 280,001  500,000  41,200  

D6 500,001  800,000  54,200  

D7 800,001  1,160,000  68,700  

D8 1,160,001  1,650,000  85,000  

D9 1,650,001  2,260,000  102,900  

D10 2,260,001  3,000,000  122,500  

D11 3,000,001  3,960,000  143,800  

D12 3,960,001  5,030,000  166,600  

D13 5,030,001  6,270,000  191,200  

D14 6,270,001  
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………………………  46,940  
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P84  

 

55,280  
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    FAX 

 150 811-0206 1-7-25 607-8899 607-8878

 100 813-0023 5-7-2 691-8111 691-8122
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    FAX 

 20 812-0063 1-41-1 623-6525 623-6526

 20 813-0024 3-23-50 691-8411 691-8420

 50 813-0035 4-17-1 662-8888 662-8866

 50 812-0858 6-16-11 503-9000 503-8988

 150 812-0863 3-24-53 504-0155 504-6189

 30 810-0074 2-5-15 726-6333 726-6336

 20 810-0053 2-4-8 739-3910 732-6765

 58 810-0021 1-18-15 738-1113 738-1116

  18 810-0033 1-14-27 526-2800 526-2802

 20 811-1362 3-7-1 554-0294 554-0295

 30 814-0155 499-16 861-8870 861-8872

 20 814-0103 6-2-16 841-6701 841-6730

 40 814-0121 1-7-1 874-1294 874-2940

 30 811-1102 2-16-17 803-2080 804-2730

 32 814-0163 4-18-10 873-7272 873-7273

 50 819-0163 16-1 807-3779 807-3721

 50 807-7576 807-7579

 50 819-0055 3-13-15 881-0090 881-9454

  29 819-0022 2-34-5 892-3316 892-3344

P75  

 

 
    

1 1,500,000  

46,940  

11 2,150

 

10,000  

 

2 1,500,001 1,600,000  13,000  

3 1,600,001 1,700,000  16,000  

4 1,700,001 1,800,000  19,000  

5 1,800,001 1,900,000  22,000  

6 1,900,001 2,000,000  25,000  

7 2,000,001 2,100,000  30,000  

8 2,100,001 2,200,000  35,000  

9 2,200,001 2,300,000  40,000  

10 2,300,001 2,400,000  45,000  

11 2,400,001 2,500,000  50,000  

12 2,500,001 2,600,000  57,000  

13 2,600,001 2,700,000  64,000  

14 2,700,001 2,800,000  71,000  

15 2,800,001 2,900,000  78,000  

16 2,900,001 3,000,000  85,000  

17 3,000,001  92,000  
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 100 811-0201 2-28-70 607-7231 607-7232
 100 807-0850 807-0851

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

1 1,500,000  65,280  

55,280  

11
2,150

 

10,000  
2 1,500,001 1,600,000  68,280  13,000  
3 1,600,001 1,700,000  71,280  16,000  
4 1,700,001 1,800,000  74,280  19,000  
5 1,800,001 1,900,000  77,280  22,000  
6 1,900,001 2,000,000  80,280  25,000  
7 2,000,001 2,100,000  85,280  30,000  
8 2,100,001 2,200,000  90,280  35,000  
9 2,200,001 2,300,000  95,280  40,000  
10 2,300,001 2,400,000  100,280  45,000  
11 2,400,001 2,500,000  105,280  50,000  
12 2,500,001 2,600,000  112,280  57,000  
13 2,600,001 2,700,000  119,280  64,000  
14 2,700,001  126,280  71,000  

 …  






